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AUGMEDIX INC COM USD0.0001

ISIN:  US05105P1075

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
0.9265 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.48% (-0.02)

US05105P1075
AUGX

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

42 EUR

S&P 500

0.9242 USD (400)
0.929 USD (600)
0.95 USD

0.95 USD

0.9005 USD
0.9501 USD
0.929589 USD
119,883
111,423.22

1,066

WKN: 05105P107

10.00
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5Y

2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/08
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/05/29

i ot o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US05105P1075&ID_NOTATION=326125707
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b581e938511646ab7df080c5b1c0cad7e29e09e1a753841b4eb649a10cb839b6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=432c54a860c2aa311&time=1721338270&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9dc36e7d260a0de056f09d91029d4aba889187bf086c301733cc583f8923c92&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6fc8b940fd6696968&time=1721338270&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55b02eb04b8f85e7e4b32e326ca3194353c5a637613d24cf02dfa06cf9f19296&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=533f581ec2d365ba5&time=1721338270&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e66c4a36187368309a31965326e4c4e3379ca38b4bd636951114a8794791b82&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc8a619fd7ae8abe0&time=1721338270&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9bb60746f07da8e355c8fde0a7b799fe8e15dca3710344ac1195d634358aaa7c&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c9b46e6ad39fb407c&time=1721338270&tool=RSC

AUGMEDIX INC COM USD0.0001

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
0.9265 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-2.48% (-0.02)

ISIN US05105P1075
Symbol AUGX
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 42 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.9242 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 0.929 USD (600)
Open 0.95 USD
High 0.95 USD
Low 0.9005 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.9501 USD
VWAP 0.929589 USD
Volume (pcs) 119,883
Trading volume 111,423.22
Number of trades 1,066
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -81.40% -77.18% -83.53%
Perf (abs.) -4.05 -3.13 -4.70
Beta 0.78 1.05 0.73
Volatility 120.59  100.71 102.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume
] (mio.)
Nasdaq 2024/07/  22:00 0.9265 USD 0.11

17

0.9218 USD (241,399)
0.8714 USD (421,162)
2.4014 USD (592,631)
3.9448 USD (413,035)

6.2500 USD (2024/01/02)

0.7300 USD (2024/06/06)

6.2500 USD (2024/01/02)

0.7300 USD (2024/06/06)

Number of
trades

1,066
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=326125707

AUGMEDIX INC COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
AUGMEDIX INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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